
LAMBEAU FIELD 

R O O M  R E NTAL  P R I C I N G

LAMBEAU FIELD ATRIUM

ATRIUM FLOOR

ATRIUM FLOOR  (UNDER 500 PEOPLE)

Lambeau Field Events 
920.569.7515

Weekend 
Thursday - Saturday

Weekday 
Sunday - Wednesday

Events Without
 Food and Beverage

$8,500

$6,375

$7,000

$5,250

$10,000

$8,000

LEGENDS CLUB ROOM

LEGENDS CLUB ROOM PER SECTION (4)

NORTH BALCONY

4TH FLOOR INDOOR CLUBS

LAMBEAU SUITE 

MVP BOX 4039

HALL OF FAME (AFTER HOURS)             $12.00 PER PERSON /MINIMUM 100 PEOPLE REQUIRED 

LAMBEAU FIELD ATRIUM
Events Without

 Food and BeverageRoom Rental Fee

$3,000

$1,000

$1,500

$750

$550

$450

$8,000

$2,000

$3,000

$1,500

$1,000

$1,200

LAMBEAU FIELD SOUTH END

CHAMPIONS CLUB 

FESTIVAL FOODS MVP DECK 

TERRACE SUITES 

MILLER LITE LOUNGE

MILLER LITE DECK

LAMBEAU FIELD NORTH END

NORTH LOFT WITH 6TH FLOOR INDOOR CLUBS          $1,500  |   $1,000 (WITHOUT ACCESS TO THE NORTH LOFT)                 $3,000

$2,500  |   $2,000 (WITHOUT ACCESS TO THE SOUTH LOFT) 

$1,250

$1,250

$1,250

$1,000

Room Rental Fee

LAMBEAU FIELD EAST SIDE
Weekend 

Thursday - Saturday
Weekday 

Sunday - Wednesday
Events Without

 Food and Beverage

$5,000 $4,000 $8,000JOHNSONVILLE TAILGATE VILLAGE

Events Without
 Food and Beverage

Room Rental Fee

LOMBARDI BOARDROOM

LOMBARDI BOARDROOM      $750  |   PER SECTION (I or II):  $500    $1,200 or $750 PER SECTION

Events Without
 Food and Beverage

Room Rental Fee
Events Without

 Food and Beverage

$4,000 

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$1,500


