

ROOM RENTAL PRICING

LAMBEAU FIELD ATRIUM	Weekend Thursday - Saturday	Weekday Sunday - Wednesday	Events Without Food and Beverage
ATRIUM FLOOR	\$8,500	\$7,000	\$10,000
ATRIUM FLOOR (UNDER 500 PEOPLE)	\$6,375	\$5,250	\$8,000

AMBEAU FIELD ATRIUM	Room Rental Fee	Events Without Food and Beverage
LEGENDS CLUB ROOM	\$3,000	\$8,000
LEGENDS CLUB ROOM PER SECTION (4)	\$1,000	\$2,000
NORTH BALCONY	\$1,500	\$3,000
4TH FLOOR INDOOR CLUBS	\$750	\$1,500
LAMBEAU SUITE	\$550	\$1,000
MVP BOX 4039	\$450	\$1,200
HALL OF FAME (AFTER HOURS)	\$12.00 PER PERSON / MINIMUM 100 PEOPLE REQUIRED	

LOMBARDI BOARDROOM	Room Rental Fee	Events Without Food and Beverage	
LOMBARDI BOARDROOM	\$750 PER SECTION (I or II): \$500	\$1,200 or \$750 PER SECTION	

LAMBEAU FIELD NORTH END	Room Rental Fee	Events Without Food and Beverage
NORTH LOFT WITH 6™ FLOOR INDOOR CLUBS	\$1,500 \$1,000 (WITHOUT ACCESS TO THE NORTH LOFT)	\$3,000

LAMBEAU FIELD SOUTH END	Room Rental Fee	Events Without Food and Beverage	
CHAMPIONS CLUB	\$2,500 \$2,000 (WITHOUT ACCESS TO THE SOUTH LOFT)	\$4,000	
FESTIVAL FOODS MVP DECK	\$1,250	\$2,000	
TERRACE SUITES	\$1,250	\$2,000	
MILLER LITE LOUNGE	\$1,250	\$2,000	
MILLER LITE DECK	\$1,000	\$1,500	

LAMBEAU FIELD EAST SIDE	Weekend Thursday - Saturday	Weekday Sunday - Wednesday	Events Without Food and Beverage
JOHNSONVILLE TAILGATE VILLAGE	\$5,000	\$4,000	\$8,000

